Mondays to Fridays

Craigo Village
North Craigo
Craigo Village

Craigo Village
North Craigo
Craigo Village

Sch
07:17 08:00
07:22 08:05
07:24R -
15:05 17:07
15:41 17:12
15:43R  17:14R

09:07
09:12
09:14R

NF Sch

16:25
16:29R

09:35
09:41
09:43R

17:35
16:41
17:43R

10:07
10:12
10:14R

10:35
10:41
10:43R

F Sch
11:07 11:35 12:37 13:05 13:37 -
11:12 11:41 12:42 12:41 13:42 14:05
11:14R 11:43R 12:44R 13:13R 13:44R 14:07R

Evening shuttle will need to operate Craigo village - A937 - Hillside Marykirk Road - Main Road - Inverarity Crescent

Inverarity Crescent - Marykirk Road - A937 but only down to Craigo village if there are passengers. Bus will pick up and set down at all marked bus stops and any safe point in rural areas.

Craigo Village
Midgrip Cottages
Craigo Village

Saturdays
Craigo Village
North Craigo
Craigo Village

Craigo Village
North Craigo
Craigo Village

17:58 -
18:08 18:05
18:18R 18:15R
07:17 09:07
07:22 09:12
07:24R 09:14R
17:35
16:41
17:43R

19:33
19:43
19:53R

09:35
09:41
09:43R

20:31
20:41
20:51R

10:07
10:12
10:14R

21:33
21:43
21:53R

10:35
10:41
10:43R

22:31
22:41
22:51R

11:07
11:12
11:14R

23:33
23:43
23:53R
11:35 12:37 13:05 13:37 14:37 15:05
11:41 12:42 12:41 13:42 14:42 15:41
11:43R  12:44R  13:13R  13:44R  14:44R  15:43R

Evening shuttle will need to operate Craigo village - A937 - Hillside Marykirk Road - Main Road - Inverarity Crescent

Inverarity Crescent - Marykirk Road - A937 but only down to Craigo village if there are passengers. Bus will pick up and set down at all marked bus stops and any safe point in rural areas.

Craigo Village
Midgrip Cottages
Craigo Village

Sundays

- 18:31
18:05 18:41
18:15R 18:51R

19:33
19:43
19:53R

20:31
20:41
20:51R

21:33
21:43
21:53R

22:31
22:41
22:51R

23:33
23:43
23:53R

Sunday shuttle will need to operate Craigo village - A937 - Hillside Marykirk Road - Main Road - Inverarity Crescent

Inverarity Crescent - Marykirk Road - A937 but only down to Craigo village if there are passengers. Bus will pick up and set down at all marked bus stops and any safe point in rural areas.

Craigo Village
Midgrip Cottages
Craigo Village

08:58
09:08
09:18

09:58
10:08
10:18

11:58
12:08
12:18

13:58
13:08
13:18

15:58 17:58 19:58 21:58
16:08 18:08 20:08 22:08
16:18 18:18 20:18 22:18

14:37
14:42
14:44R

17:07
17:12
17:14R



	Sheet1

