Mondays to I	Fridays
--------------	---------

Sch										F Sch			
Craigo Village	07:17	08:00	09:07	09:35	10:07	10:35	11:07	11:35	12:37	13:05	13:37		14:37
North Craigo	07:22	08:05	09:12	09:41	10:12	10:41	11:12	11:41	12:42	12:41	13:42	14:05	14:42
Craigo Village	07:24R		09:14R	09:43R	10:14R	10:43R	11:14R	11:43R	12:44R	13:13R	13:44R	14:07R	14:44R
Craigo Village	15:05	17:07		17:35									
North Craigo	15:41	17:12	16:25	16:41									
Craigo Village	15:43R	17:14R	16:29R	17:43R									
Evening shuttle will n	eed to onera	te Craigo vil	lage - A937	- Hillside M	arykirk Road	d - Main Roa	ıd - Inverari	ty Crescent					
-		_	-	to Craigo v	illage if ther	e are passer	ngers. Bus v	vill pick up a	and set dow	n at all mar	ked bus stop	os and any s	afe point in rural
Inverarity Crescent - I		_	-	to Craigo vi 20:31	illage if ther 21:33	e are passer 22:31	ngers. Bus v 23:33	vill pick up a	and set dow	n at all mar	ked bus stop	os and any s	afe point in rural
Inverarity Crescent - I Craigo Village Midgrip Cottages	Marykirk Roa	d - A937 bu	t only down	_	-		-	vill pick up a	and set dow	n at all mar	ked bus stop	os and any s	afe point in rural
Inverarity Crescent - I Craigo Village	Marykirk Road 17:58	d - A937 bu 	t only down 19:33	20:31	21:33	22:31	23:33	vill pick up a	and set dow	n at all mar	ked bus stop	os and any s	afe point in rural
Inverarity Crescent - I Craigo Village Midgrip Cottages Craigo Village	Marykirk Road 17:58 18:08	d - A937 bu 18:05	t only down 19:33 19:43	20:31 20:41	21:33 21:43	22:31 22:41	23:33 23:43	vill pick up a	and set dow	n at all mar	ked bus stop	os and any s	afe point in rural
Inverarity Crescent - I Craigo Village Midgrip Cottages Craigo Village Saturdays	Marykirk Road 17:58 18:08	d - A937 bu 18:05	t only down 19:33 19:43	20:31 20:41	21:33 21:43	22:31 22:41	23:33 23:43	vill pick up a	and set dow	n at all mar 13:37	ked bus stop	os and any s	afe point in rural
Inverarity Crescent - I Craigo Village Midgrip Cottages Craigo Village Saturdays Craigo Village	Marykirk Road 17:58 18:08 18:18R	d - A937 bu 18:05 18:15R	t only down 19:33 19:43 19:53R	20:31 20:41 20:51R	21:33 21:43 21:53R	22:31 22:41 22:51R	23:33 23:43 23:53R						·
Inverarity Crescent - I Craigo Village Midgrip Cottages Craigo Village Saturdays Craigo Village North Craigo	Marykirk Road 17:58 18:08 18:18R	d - A937 bu 18:05 18:15R	t only down 19:33 19:43 19:53R	20:31 20:41 20:51R	21:33 21:43 21:53R	22:31 22:41 22:51R 11:07	23:33 23:43 23:53R 11:35	12:37	13:05	13:37	14:37	15:05	17:07
Inverarity Crescent - I Craigo Village Midgrip Cottages Craigo Village Saturdays Craigo Village North Craigo Craigo Village	Marykirk Road 17:58 18:08 18:18R 07:17 07:22	d - A937 bu 18:05 18:15R 09:07 09:12	t only down 19:33 19:43 19:53R 09:35 09:41	20:31 20:41 20:51R 10:07 10:12	21:33 21:43 21:53R 10:35 10:41	22:31 22:41 22:51R 11:07 11:12	23:33 23:43 23:53R 11:35 11:41	12:37 12:42	13:05 12:41	13:37 13:42	14:37 14:42	15:05 15:41	17:07 17:12
Inverarity Crescent - I Craigo Village Midgrip Cottages	Marykirk Road 17:58 18:08 18:18R 07:17 07:22 07:24R	d - A937 bu 18:05 18:15R 09:07 09:12	t only down 19:33 19:43 19:53R 09:35 09:41	20:31 20:41 20:51R 10:07 10:12	21:33 21:43 21:53R 10:35 10:41	22:31 22:41 22:51R 11:07 11:12	23:33 23:43 23:53R 11:35 11:41	12:37 12:42	13:05 12:41	13:37 13:42	14:37 14:42	15:05 15:41	17:07 17:12

Inverarity Crescent - Marykirk Road - A937 but only down to Craigo village if there are passengers. Bus will pick up and set down at all marked bus stops and any safe point in rural areas.

Craigo Village		18:31	19:33	20:31	21:33	22:31	23:33
Midgrip Cottages	18:05	18:41	19:43	20:41	21:43	22:41	23:43
Craigo Village	18:15R	18:51R	19:53R	20:51R	21:53R	22:51R	23:53R

Sundays

Sunday shuttle will need to operate Craigo village - A937 - Hillside Marykirk Road - Main Road - Inverarity Crescent

Inverarity Crescent - Marykirk Road - A937 but only down to Craigo village if there are passengers. Bus will pick up and set down at all marked bus stops and any safe point in rural areas.

Craigo Village	08:58	09:58	11:58	13:58	15:58	17:58	19:58	21:58
Midgrip Cottages	09:08	10:08	12:08	13:08	16:08	18:08	20:08	22:08
Craigo Village	09:18	10:18	12:18	13:18	16:18	18:18	20:18	22:18